
Walkin’Roll Summer Events- (828) 446-5106 

May 

 Friday, May 24
th

 – Outdoor Movie Night at Meadow Ridge Church in Maiden – 7:00 PM 

to 10:00 PM – Pizza will be provided 

 Saturday, May 25
th

 – T-BALL - Season Finale –  Celebrating 30 Years of Walkin’Roll 

Activities League at the Hickory Crawdad Stadium – 9:30 AM to 1:30 PM – bring chips 

and cookies 

 Saturday, May 25
th

 – Cruise-In and Fireworks in Hildebran – 5:00 to 9:00 PM or 

Crawdads game – 7:00 PM  

 Sunday, May 26
th

 – Maiden Splash Pad – sponsored by Meadow Ridge Church – 2:00 

PM to 6:00 PM – refreshments provided 

JUNE 

 Friday, June 7
th

 – Game Night – Tacos – 6:00 to 8:00 PM – Hildebran – bring fixings for 

Tacos 

 Tuesday, June 18
th

 – National Night Out – Longview Recreation Center – 5:00 PM to 

7:00 PM 

 Friday, June 21
st
 – Game Night – Salads – Summer Blast – Summer fun – bubbles, corn 

hole, etc- Hildebran- 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

 Sunday, June 23rd – Maiden Splash Pad – sponored by Meadow Ridge Church- 

refreshments provided – 2:00 PM to 6:00 PM 

 Saturday, June 29
th

 – WALKIN’ROLL Fundraiser Yard Sale – Meadow Ridge Church in 

Maiden – Hot dogs available – 8:00 AM to 2:00 PM 

JULY 

 Friday, July 5
th

 – Game Night – Celebrating the 4
th

 of July – hot dogs- watermelon – ice 

cream – flags and sparklers- Hildebran- 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

 Friday, July 12
th

 – Bible School – beach theme – 6:00 to 8:00 – food provided – 

Sponsored by the First Baptist Church of Hildebran at the First Baptist Church in 

Hildebran 

 Friday, July 19
th

 – Game Night – Pasta Night – Spaghetti, pasta salads, etc - Hildebran- 

6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

 Saturday, July 27
th

 – WALKIN’ROLL Fundraiser – Hildebran – 8:00 AM to 2:00 PM   

AUGUST 

 Friday, August 2
nd

 – Game Night – SINGO – Music Night – Breakfast foods – 6:00 PM 

to 8:00 PM – Hildebran 

 Friday, August 16
th

 – Game Night – Back to School Night – Bag lunches and school 

supplies- 6:00 PM t0 8:00 PM- Hildebran 


